NAME

KIM BARKER TABOR

MICKEY REFFITT

EDNA O SCHACK

JAN BISHOP

DAVID PERKINS

BETH OUSLEY

2024 CANDIDATE FILINGS

ADDRESS

6224
FLEMINGSBURG RD
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

123 STONEBROOK DR

MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

550 CRESTVIEW LN
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

1064 CHRISTIAN ST
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

540 KNAPP AVE
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

130 TRINITY DR
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

MICHAELL “COACH” KASH 250 CECIL DR

LINCOLN CAUDILL

YVONNE BALDWIN

DARRELL LITTLETON

DANA STINSON

CARLOS MARIN

MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

311 NORTH WILSON AVE
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

122 CREDENCE WAY
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

180 HOLLY DR
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351
221 CIRCLE DR

MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

104 CIRCLE DR
MOREHEAD, KY. 40351

OFFICE

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY
MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY

MOREHEAD DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY

LAKEVIEW HTS DISTRICT

CITY LEGISLATION BODY
LAKEVIEW HTS DISTRICT

PARTY

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

DEMOCRATIC

INDEPENDENT

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

FILE DATE

12/5/23

12/8/23

12/21/23

12/22/23

12/22/23

1/3/24

1/3/24

1/3/24

1/3/24

1/5/24

1/5/24

1/5/24






