2024 CANDIDATE FILINGS

NAME	ADDRESS	OFFICE	PARTY	FILE DATE
KIM BARKER TABOR	6224 FLEMINGSBURG RD MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CIRCUIT COURT CLERK	DEMOCRATIC	12/5/23
MICKEY REFFITT	123 STONEBROOK DR MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	12/8/23
EDNA O SCHACK	550 CRESTVIEW LN MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	12/21/23
JAN BISHOP	1064 CHRISTIAN ST MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	12/22/23
DAVID PERKINS	540 KNAPP AVE MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	12/22/23
BETH OUSLEY	130 TRINITY DR MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	1/3/24
Michaell "Coach" kas	SH 250 CECIL DR MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	1/3/24
LINCOLN CAUDILL	311 NORTH WILSON AVE MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	1/3/24
YVONNE BALDWIN	122 CREDENCE WAY MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	1/3/24
DARRELL LITTLETON	180 HOLLY DR MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY MOREHEAD DISTRICT	INDEPENDENT	1/5/24
DANA STINSON	221 CIRCLE DR MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATIVE BODY LAKEVIEW HTS DISTRICT	DEMOCRATIC	1/5/24
CARLOS MARIN	104 CIRCLE DR MOREHEAD, KY. 40351	CITY LEGISLATION BODY LAKEVIEW HTS DISTRICT	REPUBLICAN	1/5/24